School of Nursing Only
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Post-Baccalaureate
TOTAL

Department of Applied Technology

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Post-Baccalaureate
TOTAL

Revised: 11/8/2006

Fall 2001 Fall 2002
159 247

79 67

41 62

46 50

12 23

337 449

Fall 2001 Fall 2002

New department that began Fall
2004 at Venango Campus

UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL

Fall 2003
173

118

60

57

30

438

Fall 2003

Fall 2004
208

133

99

70

17

527

Fall 2004
24

4
2
1

Fall 2005
209

117

84

87

31

528

Fall 2005
41

7

6

1

0

55



	Sheet1

