

UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL

School of Nursing Only	Fall 2001	Fall 2002	Fall 2003	Fall 2004	Fall 2005
Freshman	159	247	173	208	209
Sophomore	79	67	118	133	117
Junior	41	62	60	99	84
Senior	46	50	57	70	87
Post-Baccalaureate	12	23	30	17	31
TOTAL	337	449	438	527	528

Department of Applied Technology	Fall 2001	Fall 2002	Fall 2003	Fall 2004	Fall 2005
Freshman				24	41
Sophomore			New department that began Fall 2004 at Venango Campus	4	7
Junior				2	6
Senior				1	1
Post-Baccalaureate				0	0
TOTAL				31	55